
1. Līga

Line-ups (DIN - FAL)
Date: 07.12.2025 Location: Daugavpils ledus halle Start time: 16:01 Game No.: 42

Referees
GRIŠKEVIČS Jevgēnijs
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs

Linespersons
ŠIRINS Kaspars
MEIERS Jānis

HK Dinaburga/DSS HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 KNOPP Michal
90 POTAPOVS Konstantins

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
5 D LEITS Martins
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo
22 F POKŠĀNS Artūrs
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs A
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
71 D PĻEHANOVS Maksims
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
87 F LIEGUS Ignas
88 F JOFFE Haims
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks A
16 F OPELTS Toms C
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
28 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
34 D UŽULIS Niklāvs
42 D ŠMITS Harijs A
46 F LEIMANIS Matīss
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš
81 F BINDE Roberts
86 F POPOVS Kirils
89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss
91 D KRUSTS Henrijs

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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GRIŠKEVIČS Jevgēnijs
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs

Linespersons
ŠIRINS Kaspars
MEIERS Jānis

HK Dinaburga/DSS HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 KNOPP Michal
90 POTAPOVS Konstantins

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
5 D LEITS Martins
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
87 F LIEGUS Ignas
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs A
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
88 F JOFFE Haims
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
71 D PĻEHANOVS Maksims
22 F POKŠĀNS Artūrs
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
42 D ŠMITS Harijs A
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks A
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
16 F OPELTS Toms C
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
28 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš
81 F BINDE Roberts
86 F POPOVS Kirils
91 D KRUSTS Henrijs
34 D UŽULIS Niklāvs
89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
46 F LEIMANIS Matīss

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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